Position
Chairman
Vice Chair
1st District
1st District
2nd District
2nd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District

President
AE Liaison
Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison

First Name Last Name

Blake
Trey
Levetta
Dallas
Yolanda
Kristi
Trish
Jennifer
Schneika
Stayce
Olivia
Eric
Jade
Brittany
Sherrye
James

Gary
Danny
Scott
Taylor
Beth

Thompson
Guerieri
Conley
Freeman
Parris
Taylor
Fleming
Malik
Stokes
Watson
Austin
Bradley
Crow
Lanehart
Polles
Tucker

Parker
Lee
High
Spillman
Hansen

City
Oxford
Madison
Tupelo
Tupelo
Flowood
Cleveland
McComb
Meridian
Ridgeland
Ridgeland
Gulfport
Picayune
Picayune
Hattiesburg
Hattiesburg
Hattiesburg

Brandon
Gulfport
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

2024 Communication & Information Technology Committee

End Date
11/10/2026
11/10/2026
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/10/2026
11/17/2025
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/10/2026
11/10/2026
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/17/2025

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029



